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The Riva LED Bar is a very slim LED linear light fixture concept
designed for use in applications needing narrow width. It is ideal
for use on the front side of display shelves in store furniture. The
design is focused on high durability / long life time and easy
mounting. Max 5 m Riva in line.
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SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:
CCT (Color Temperature):
CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Mounting:
Lumen/W:
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:

A++

LED (built in)

7,2W

4000K

90

650lm

650lm

120

Opal

Depending on Driver
24VDC

Riva 2-pin Connector
Surface, Wall, Ceiling
90lm/W

3

Grey

525mm

13mm

17mm

0,13kg
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